FOR FURNISHING, DELIVERING, UN-
LOADING. STACKING AND STORING CAST 
IRON PIPE. 

The time allowed for the delivery of the ma-
terials and supplies and the performance of the 
contract will be sixty (60) calendar days. 

The security required will be two thousand 
two hundred dollars ($2.200). 

The bidder will state the price of material or 
supplies contained in the specifications or sched-
ules, by which the bids will be tested. The bids 
will be compared and award made to the lowest 
formal bidder. 

Blank forms of bid, proposals and contract,